Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624       Fax: 1-877-839-7057

Chicago Plenum
California Title 24
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
I S C A 3 6 0 0
MODEL
SERIES
3-5/8"
(92 mm)
6-1/16"
(154 mm)
10-1/8"
(257 mm)
Ø 3-1/2"
(89 mm)
2"
(51 mm)
15-3/8"
(390 mm)
13-1/2"
(343 mm)
10"
(254 mm)
7-5/16"
(186 mm)
6-3/16"
(157 mm)
From
10"
(254 mm)
to
24-1/2"
(622 mm)